
  HOLDER’S LIST 
NATURAL HABITAT MONITORING SERVICES  Contract No. 070084  

CONTACT Dawn Leischner; Facilities Development 

EMAIL procurement@portoftacoma.com 

PHONE NUMBER 253-830-5330 

05/01/2015 09:14 AM PDT 

# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

1 SWCA Environmental Consultants Julia Meier 2067811909 jmeier@swca.com Contractor 

2 Grette Associates Erin  McIntyre N/A erinm@gretteassociates.com N/A 

3 N/A N/A N/A N/A janine.lamaie@abam.com N/A 

4 N/A N/A N/A N/A susan.kemp@hartcrowser.com N/A 

5 N/A N/A N/A N/A marybeth.hughes@hartcrowser.com N/A 

6 N/A N/A N/A N/A jim.shannon@hartcrowser.com N/A 

7 N/A N/A N/A N/A amy.fattore@tetratech.com N/A 

8 N/A N/A N/A N/A lhart@swca.com N/A 

9 N/A N/A N/A N/A hamer@hamerenvironmental.com N/A 

10 
Normandeau Associates, Inc. 

Office 
Administrator  - Vancouver N/A bcaouette@normandeau.com N/A 

11 GeoEngineers Stefani Braicks 2062393255 sbraicks@geoengineers.com Notification only 

12 GeoEngineers, Inc Christine Karambelas 206.239.3245 ckarambelas@geoengineers.com Other 

13 Hart Crowser, Inc. Dale Clark No Response dale.clark@hartcrowser.com Other 

14 No Response No Response Skillings 360-491-3399 pskillings@skillings.com Other 
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# Company First name Last name Phone number Email Vendor Type 

15 
No Response No Response 

No 
Response No Response christina@tcplancenter.com Plancenter 

16 Environmental Science 
Associates (ESA) Cynthia Reese 2067899658 creese@esassoc.com Service Provider 

17 Herrera Environmental 
Consultants, Inc. Jill Patterson 206.787.8213 jpatterson@herrerainc.com Service Provider 

18 Hart Crowser Hans Hurn 2066943459 hans.hurn@hartcrowser.com Subcontractor 
 

 
Page 2 of 2 


